
 
2019 SMALL CAPACITY CONSTRAINTS II 

Solicitation No. CO-00532, Job No. 19-4525 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
April 28, 2022 @ 10:00AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

3 
Ted Zamora 

D Guerra 
Construction, LLC tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

 

4 Bryan Spina, PE Adurra/LNV bspina@ardurra.com  
5 Kyle Kaspar, PE Jones Carter kkaspar@jonescarter.com  
6 Alex Rodriguez, 

EIT 
Jones Carter 

arodriguez@jonescarter.com 
 

     
7 

Orlando Cruz, PE 
SAWS – Project 

Engineer Orlando.cruz@saws.org 
 

8 
Emmanuel Villegas 

SAWS – Graduate 
Engineer Emmanuel.villegas@saws.org 

 

9 Nieves Alfaro, PE Jones Carter nalfaro@jonescarter.com  
10 Carl Bain Bain Medina Bain   
11     
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